
MEN'S RANKINGS AFTER RACE #13: FRESH AIR MIDSUMMER 8K
 PTS. RACES

QUESTIONS? E-MAIL teresan@attentiondesign.ca or call 604-885-8849 OR 604-333-3553.  Website: www.bcathletics.org/TimexRRSeries/

 PTS. RACES

SEE WEBSITE FOR MORE INFO AND RANKINGS
www.bcathletics.org/TimexRRSeries/

2015
BC ROAD RUNNING SERIES 

presented by Timex
Final race: Saturday, July 18

Summerfast 10k 
8am – Ceperley Picnic Area, Stanley Park, Vancouver 

www.summerfast.ca

 PTS. RACES  PTS. RACES

WITH 1 RACE LEFT, ONLY THOSE 
WITH 4 OR MORE RACES ARE 
SHOWN HERE

OVERALL
JIM FINLAYSON ..........................4203 .........5
CRAIG ODERMATT ....................4148 .........6
KEVIN O’CONNOR .....................4130 .........5
MARK BENNETT ........................3960 .........6
HICHAM EL AMIRI ......................3855 .........6
STEPHEN PTUCHA ....................3681 .........5
FELIPE EDORA ...........................3651 .........5
LARRY LORETTE .......................3620 .........6
MOHAMMAD SABER-EFFATI ....3597 .........5
GARY DUNCAN ..........................3559 .........6
DARRELL LAHEY .......................3457 .........6
JEREMIAH ZIAK .........................3402 .........4
KEVIN ZAKRESKI .......................3352 .........5
LUC ISAAK .................................3313 .........5
ROLY MULLER ...........................3302 .........5
DEREK VINGE ............................3287 .........4
SHAUN STEPHENS-WHALE .....3260 .........4
BRANDON QUINN ......................3245 .........5
MATT ZAHYNACZ ......................3242 .........5
IAN SEARLE ...............................3213 .........4
SCOTT STEWART ......................3199 .........5
IAIN FISHER ................................3121 .........5
LEO LAM ..................................... 3111 .........6
TERRY RIGGINS .........................3099 .........6
VINCE BROTHERSTON .............3074 .........4

19 & U

20-24
IAN SEARLE ...............................3213 .........4

25-29
SHAUN STEPHENS-WHALE .....3260 .........4
HANS ZIMMERLING ...................2983 .........4
MATTHEW WINKLER .................2938 .........4

30-34
DEREK VINGE ............................3287 .........4
MATT ZAHYNACZ ......................3242 .........5
RYAN CAWSEY ...........................2852 .........4

35-39
DARRELL LAHEY .......................3457 .........6
JEREMIAH ZIAK .........................3402 .........4
BRANDON QUINN ......................3245 .........5
KYLE WEAGANT ........................3071 .........4
ADAM KELLY ..............................2721 .........4

40-44
JIM FINLAYSON ..........................4203 .........5
STEPHEN PTUCHA ....................3681 .........5
MOHAMMAD SABER-EFFATI ....3597 .........5
JEREMY CUFF ............................2918 .........4
JAMIE WEISS .............................2671 .........4
JEFF DONOVAN .........................2333 .........4
DAVID WEBB ..............................2090 .........4
VERN CORNFORTH ...................1862 .........4

45-49
CRAIG ODERMATT ....................4148 .........6
KEVIN O’CONNOR .....................4130 .........5
HICHAM EL AMIRI ......................3855 .........6
FELIPE EDORA ...........................3651 .........5
LARRY LORETTE .......................3620 .........6
KEVIN ZAKRESKI .......................3352 .........5
LUC ISAAK .................................3313 .........5
MARK RITCHIE ...........................2883 .........4
MICHAEL MORABITO ................2753 .........4
JASON PAPICH ..........................2607 .........4
ROBERT HEPPELL ....................2554 .........4
SUNNY DHALIWAL .....................2320 .........4
RENE BODDEVELD ...................1840 .........4
FAZIL MIHLAR ............................1805 .........4

50-54
VINCE BROTHERSTON .............3074 .........4
TIM SMITH ...................................2781 .........4
ROBERT WATT ...........................2708 .........4
ROY STYFFE ..............................2619 .........4
VAUGHN PLANT .........................2514 .........4
DOUG GRIMES ...........................2398 .........4
DANIEL BRICHE .........................2215 .........4
PAT WADE ...................................2167 .........4

55-59
MARK BENNETT ........................3960 .........6
GARY DUNCAN ..........................3559 .........6
BILL CHANG ...............................2853 .........5
MARK PINCKARD ......................2839 .........4
DANNY KEYES ...........................2736 .........4
BRENT SCOTT ...........................2654 .........4
BEN MARRS ...............................2422 .........4
JEFF BEDDOES .........................2411 .........4
DAVID CHANG ............................2004 .........4
BRUCE SMITH ............................1887 .........4

60-64
ROLY MULLER ...........................3302 .........5
SCOTT STEWART ......................3199 .........5
LEO LAM ..................................... 3111 .........6
ROBERT HAINES .......................2869 .........5
WAYNE CROWE .........................2782 .........4
BRAD SLAWSKY ........................2778 .........6
INGO JACKISCH ........................2555 .........5
DOMINIC GERELLE ...................2450 .........4
RICK HORITA ..............................2092 .........4

65-69
IAIN FISHER ................................3121 .........5
TERRY RIGGINS .........................3099 .........6
MICHAEL FOSTER .....................2826 .........6
BOB BROUGH ............................2341 .........5

70+
ANDREW MCBARNET ...............2870 .........5
JAKE MADDEROM .....................2674 .........7
FRANK TOWLER ........................2314 .........4
ROB DANIEL ...............................1770 .........5


